
GeM 7 
e Marketplace 

Bid Opening Date/Time/fas yaet fr 
ara/HAA 

AuUL M 

Bid End Date/Time/fs dG Aà â atg/HAY 

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/as RIRT 

Ministry/State Name/aleY/JI A aA 

Department Name/aHT H AA 

Organisation Name/HJTGA H llH 

Office Name/Y I AH 

Total Quantityl HI 

Bid Document/ fas tràg 

Item Category/4G heAI 

BOQ Title/dt3tas afrÉcs 

Bid Details/fs aaru 

Minimum Average Annual Turnover of the 
bidder (For 3 Years)/fas H dA 0HT 
arfécs c3a (3 qst a) 

Years of Past Experience Required for 
same/similar service/5i AAA Aar3T feY 

MSE Exemption for Years Of 

Experience/344a qst (AVHS C/ and 

10-09-2024 13:00:00 

10-09-2024 13:30:00 

105 (Days) 

Jammu & Kashmir 

Anantnag 

20759 

Health And Family Welfare Department Jammu And Kashmir 

Government Medical College And Associated Hospitals 

Bid Number/a hÍ5 (fas HSU): 

Various Stationary Items for Office 

5 Lakh (s) 

Bond Paper, CT Envelopes with printing of hospital name 
and logo , Cells button, Cells, Cello tape 1 inch, Cello tape 
2 inch, Coloured Book Marks, DVD S, Duster cloth, Dak 
Pads, Extension Cords, Notesheet , Highlighter , HDMI 
Cable, Khata Book , Keyboard, Keyboard Mouse Combo 
Marker permanent, Marker Temporary, Mouse WIRED 

Notice Board , Notice Board pins, Pen V10, Pen V7, Paper 
try, Photopaper, Stapler Big Size , Staples Big, Stamp Pad 
,TMT PAPER, White Board Big, CARTRIDGE 119A 
CARTRIDGE 137A, CARTRIDGE 925, CARTRIDGE B1025 
Xerox Machine Tonner, CARTRIDGE 2310A, CARTRIDGE 
2311A, CARTRIDGE 2312A, CARTRIDGE 2313A, 

CARTRIDGE PC211K, CARTRIDGE HP DESKJET 2332, INK 
CANONG 2000, staples small , stapler small , pen, Office 
bell, Tissu paper, paper weight 

1 Year (s) 

GEM/2024/B/5306400 

Yes 

Dated/ais: 20-08-2024 

1/33 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

